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RFQ: 2024-04-89          ANNEX B

SCHOOL BASED FEEDING pRoeRAM MILK cOMpONENT sy 2023-2024
DELIVERY PERIOD : 37 days only

CONTRACTDUDISTRICT RATION: Sept 23DROPOFFPOINTS 30,Oct ,7,14,21,282024

SCHOOL 1st delivery          2nd delivery9/23/249/30/24 3rd delivery10107lz02& 4th delivery 5th delivery10/21/24 6th deliverycO12812A TOTAL37bottles

7 bottles                   7 bottles 7 bottles 7 bottles3,108 7 bottles3,108 2b

SAN NICOLASDISTRICT
SAN NICOLAS ES

San Nicolas ESSawangCatero ES 3,1082,940 3,108 3,108
Ottles888

16,428
2,940 2,940 2,9401,547392 2,9401547 840 15 540

Don Carlos Gothong 1,547 1,547 1,547392
Tagbao ES 392 392 392

442112 8,1772,072

TOTAL 7,987 7,987 7987 7rfyIrr'3,073 7987

LABANGONDISTRICT
LABANGON ES

Labangon ESLabangonBLISS 3,0732,373 3,073 3,073 3,073
2,282878 42,21716,243

2,373 2,373 2,3731,309 2,3731,309 678374 12'5436,919
OPRRA ES 1,309 1,309 1,309
Kalunasan ES 637 637 637 637707 637707 18 I
Sibugay ESTO 7078099 707 7rJrl

2202 3,3673'737

I :,.. :    ,J'.  . 2,3141,80442250190 42.80933,3747,R/fIil9253,5154,107

LAHUG LAHUC ES

Lahug ES
)6,314

6,314 6,314
8,0996,314 8.0996,3141,477

Camputhaw ES 1,477 1,477 1,477 1,477

DISTRICT
MaLubog ES 175 175 175 1756657779408 175665777
BuSAy ES 665 665 665
Sirao ESTOTAL 777 777 7779408 2

BO LuZDISTRICT

9.408 9.408 9408
222

80. LUZ ES
Bo Luz ES 1,106 1,106 1,106 1,106 1,1063,024336

.688316864 49.7285,846

Camp Lapulapu ES 3,024 3,024 3,0243364466 3,0243364
Agsungot ES 336 3364466 96

15,984

ITOTAL 4466
1,77623'60613,394

TEJERo TEJERO ES

Tejero ESReginoMercado ES 2,5341,904 2,534 2,534
'4662,534 4'4662,534 1,276724

1,904 1,904 1,9041,295364 1,9041,295364 544 10 064
DISTRICT Caretta ES 1,295 1,295 1,2953646097 37 6,8451,92432.227

Cambinocot ES 364 364
0

TOTAL 6097 6097 6.097
1041.742

•                               ,                               '                            6, 097



MABOLODISTRICT
MAB0LO ES

Maboto ES 2,303 2,303 2,303 2,303 2.303 658 12,173
Bagong Lipunan ES 707 707 707 707 707 202 3,737
PuLangbato ES 1,218 1,218 1,218 1,218 1,218 348 6'438
AdLaon ES 665 665 665 665 665 190 3,515
TOTAL 4'893 4,893 4,893 4,893 4'893 1,398 25,863

GUADALUPEDISTRICT ¢UADALUPE ES

Guadalupe ES 5,607 5,607 5,607 5,607 5,607 1,602 29'637
Banawa ES 1,848 1,848 1,848 1,848 1,848 528 9,768
Babag ES 637 637 637 637 637 182 3,367
TOTAL 8,092 8'092 8,092 8,092 8'092 2,312 42'772

CITY CENTRAL_____ES____ City Central ES 3,528 3,528 3,528 3,528 3,528 1,008 18,648
EF-rfflta ES-----

___I,750   ____ _ 1_,_750 ____I_,750  _ _____
500_____1,750_

1,750 9,250
CITY CENTRALDISTRICT

Kang-atis ES 371 371 371 371 371 106 1,961
Lusaran ES 322 322 322 322 322 92 1,702
TOTAL 5,971 5,971 5,971 5,971 5,971 1,706 31'561

55,013 55,013 55'013 55,013 55,013 15,718 290'783

PARDODISRICT
PARDO ES

Pardo ES 4760 4,760 4,760 4,760 4,760 1,360 25,160
Pardo Ext. ES 2058 2,058 2,058 2,058 2,058 588 10,878

Quiot ES 3486 3,486 3,486 3,486 3,486 996 18,426
Dr. Emilio Osmena 448 448 448 448 448 128 2,368
Bonbon ES 1722 1,722 1,722 1,722 1,722 492 9,102

12474 12,474 12,474 12,474 12,474 3,564 65'934

HIOPDROMODISTRICT
HIPODROMO ES

Hipodromo 1512 1,512 1,512 1,512 1,512 432 7,992
Taptap ES 728 728 728 728 728 208 3,848
TOTAL 2240 2,240 2,240 2,240 2,240 640 11,840

TAIAMBANDISTRICT

TALAMBAN ES

Talamban ES 3213 3213 3213 3213 3213 918 16,983
Budlaan ES 819 819 819 819 819 234 4,329
Bacayan ES 1533 1533 1533 1533 1533 438 8,103
San Jose ES 1043 1043 1043 1043 1043 298 5'513
Cuba ES 868 868 868 868 868 248 4.588

TOTAL 7476 7476 7476 74[r76 7476 2136 39'516

``

`,



ZAPATERADISTRICT

ZAPATERA ES Banilad ES 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 564 10 434
ZaDatera ES 3010 3010 3010 3010 3010 860 15.9102516
Binaliw ES 476 476 476 476 476 136
Mabini ES • • • . 392 112 2072Paril ES 154 2849
TOTAL 6391 6391 6391 6391 6391 1826 33'78122681

DON VICENTERAMADISTRICT
DON v. RAMA ES

Don V. Rama ES 4291 4291 4291 4291 4291 1226
Basak Comm ES 3227 3227 3227 3227 3227 922 17 057
Mangabon ES 560 560 560 560 560 160

)2960

TOTAL 8078 8078 8078 8078 8078 2308 42,69815,096

PuNTAPRINCESADIST
PLJNTA PRINCESA

Punta Princesa ES 2856 2856 2856 2856 2856 816
Tisa 11 ES 7651 7651 7651 7651 7651 2186 40 441
Toong ES 875 875 875 875 875 250 4625
Buhisan ES 1064 1064 1064 1064 1064 304 5624RICT Pamutan ES 217 217 217 217 217 62 1,14766'93315,577
TOTAL 12663 12663 12663 12663 12663 3618

MAMBALINGDISTRICT

MAMBALING ES

Mambaling ES 2947 2947 2947 2947 2947 842
PasiL ES 2170 2170 2170 2170 2170 620 11,470
Napo ES 882 882 882 882 882 252 4,662
Sapangdako ES 1078 1078 1078 1078 1078 308 5'698
ALaska ES 6153 6153 6153 6153 6153 1758 32,5232'738
Cantipla ES 518 518 518 518 518 148
Tabunan ES 350 350 350 350 350 100 1,85074,51820,424
TOTAL 14098 14098 14098 14098 14098 4028

lNAYAWANDISTRICT lNAYAWAN ES

lnayawan ES 3864 3864 3864 3864 3864 1104
Bu[acao Comm ES 2170 2170 2170 2170 2170 620 11,470
Sinsin ES 791 791 791 791 791 226 4,181
Bit[an8 ES 287 287 287 287 287 82 1,517
SudLon ES 448 448 448 448 448 128 2,36839,960375180
TC;TAL 7560 7560 7560 7560 7560 216020280

70980 70980 70980 70980 70980I_ 125993 125993 125993 125993 i259se , 35998 S#-SE#$63

I hereby certify to comply and deliver all the above requirements.

Name of Company/Bidder Signature Over Printed Name of Representative/Date
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